

Membership @ The Plough

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- I. FREE MEMBERSHIP: Membership is available for free to all for the sole purpose of the special offers and benefits provided. Your details will never be passed on to a third party.
- 2. BIRTHDAY VOUCHER: Each member is eligible to an annual Birthday Voucher, valid for two weeks before your birthday until two weeks after your birthday. This voucher is to be downloaded from our website, with your membership number completed on the voucher to render it valid. This Birthday Voucher offers 50% discount on food and beverage (up to the value of \$50) at Myrniong. This voucher cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. Only one voucher may be presented per booking.
- 3. a. DECEMBER BIRTHDAYS: Your annual Birthday Voucher is valid two weeks prior to your birthday until the end of January.
 - b. JANUARY BIRTHDAYS: Your Birthday Voucher is valid throughout January and February (due to the restaurant being closed for Christmas holidays).
- 4. PLOUGH E-NEWS: Regular eNewsletter is emailed to all members with details of upcoming events and weekly Locals Menu, as well as special offers and recent delights from our kitchen.
- 5. CANCELLATION OF MEMBERSHIP: A member may cancel their membership of The Plough at any time. All details contained within The Plough's database will be permanently deleted and no further contact will be made between The Plough and the former member. The Plough may cancel the membership of any member if they believe that the member does not abide by the spirit of this membership and loyalty of The Plough.

The Plough @ Myrniong

I7 Main Street, Myrniong, VIC. 3341 Phone: (03) 5368 7173 theplough.myrniong@gmail.com

the plough bistro myrniong

LUNCH: Friday, Saturday, Sunday DINNER: Thursday, Friday, Saturday

FUNCTIONS: Any time!